
 2018 LADY ATOMICS SOFTBALL

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME LEAVE

Mon. 2/5/18 Malone Home 4pm

Fri. 2/9/18 PDL Home 3/4:30pm

Tue. 2/13/18 Vernon Home 330/440pm

Sat. 2/17/18 Beth / Malone Away 1030/ 12pm 9am

Thu. 2/23/18 Bethlehem away 330/445pm 215pm

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME LEAVE

Thu. 2/15/18 PDL PDL 330/445 2pm

Tue. 2/20/18 Laurel Hill L. Hill 4pm 2pm

Thu. 2/22/18 Paxton Home 430 / 545 pm

Tue. 2/27/18 Graceville Graceville 4pm 2:50pm

Mon. 3/1/18 Freeport Freeport 4pm 1:30pm

Fri. 3/2/18 Altha Altha 4pm 1:30pm

Sat. 3/10/18 TBD Home TBD

Mon. 3/12/18 Cottondale Home 4pm

Mon. 3/19/18 PDL Home 6pm

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME LEAVE

Tue. 2/20/18 Laurel Hill L. Hill 6pm 2pm

Mon. 2/26/18 Vernon Home 4/6pm

Tue. 2/27/18 Graceville Graceville 6pm 2:50pm

Thu. 3/1/18 Freeport Freeport 6pm 1:30pm

Fri. 3/2/18 Altha Altha 6pm 1:30pm

Thu. 3/8/18 Central** Home 5pm

Fri. 3/9/18 Liberty Co. Liberty Co. 4/6pm 1pm

Mon. 3/12/18 Cottondale Home 6pm

Tue. 3/13/18 Sneads Sneads 6pm 2:30pm

Thu. 3/15/18 Blountstown Home 5pm

Mon. 4/2/18 Cottondale Cottondale 4/6pm 2pm

Thu. 4/5/18 Freeport Home 6pm

Fri. 4/6/18 Ponce de Leon** PDL 6pm 4pm

Mon. 4/9/18 Paxton* Paxton 6pm 2:45pm

Tue. 4/10/18 Malone** Malone 4pm 2pm

Thu. 4/12/18 Bethlehem** Home 6pm

Fri. 4/13/18 Laurel Hill** Home 6pm

Mon. 4/16/18 Bonifay Bonifay 6pm 3pm

Tue. 4/17/18 Graceville Home 6pm

Thu. 4/19/18 Altha Home 6pm

District 4/23-27 TBD Central TBD TBD

District Game**

              2018 MS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

2018 VARSITY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

2108 JV SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

NOTICE**: Some JV and Varsity games on same day


